TOWN OF WEBB LAKE

Burnett County, Wisconsin
The Regular Monthly Town of Webb Lake Board Meeting
February 3, 2020 – 6:00 PM
Webb Lake Town Hall

AGENDA

- 1. Convene in Open Session
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Verification of public notice postings
- 5. Changes to the Order of the Agenda
- 6. The Board will Review the Correspondence and Comment or act on Anything of Importance
- 7. St Patrick's Day Parade
- 8. Hwy 77 & Deer Lake Road Property
- 9. Roads Report
- 10. Approval of January 6, 2020 Monthly Board Meeting Minutes
- 11. Approval of Clerk's Monthly Bill Listing
- 12. Approve Treasurer's Report
- 13. Public Comments
- 14. Adjournment

DISCUSSION AND ACTION MAY OCCUR ON ANY OF THE ABOVE AGENDA ITEMS

Notice posted at the following locations on January 31, 2020
Webb Lake Town Garage
Webb Lake Fire Hall
Webb Lake Town Hall
townofwebblake.com

Ken Busby, Clerk Town of Webb Lake